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McPherson

Basketball: Boys Varsity Winter 2021-22 Schedule

    (as of 11-11-21)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Dismissal Comments

Friday, Dec 3, 2021

 Game 8:00PM Away vs. Dodge City Dodge City Civic
Center  
 

    

Tuesday, Dec 7, 2021

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Newton Newton High School  
 

    

Friday, Dec 10, 2021

 Game 7:30PM Andover McPherson High
School  
 

    

Tuesday, Dec 14, 2021

 Game 7:30PM El Dorado High
School 

McPherson High
School  
 

    

Saturday, Dec 18, 2021

 Invitational 5:30PM Away vs. Basehor-
Linwood 

Shawnee Mission
Northwest High
School  
 

    

Tuesday, Dec 21, 2021

 Game 7:30PM Buhler McPherson High
School  
 

    

Friday, Jan 7, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Winfield Winfield High School  
 

    

Tuesday, Jan 11, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Augusta McPherson High
School  
 

    

Friday, Jan 14, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Circle McPherson High
School  
 

    

Thursday, Jan 20, 2022

 Invitational 3:00PM Multiple Schools McPherson High
School  
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Friday, Jan 21, 2022

 Invitational 3:00PM Multiple Schools McPherson High
School  
 

    

Saturday, Jan 22, 2022

 Invitational 1:30PM Multiple Schools McPherson High
School  
 

    

Tuesday, Jan 25, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Andover Central McPherson High
School  
 

    

Friday, Feb 4, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Derby McPherson High
School  
 

    

Tuesday, Feb 8, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Andale Andale High School  
 

    

Friday, Feb 11, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. El Dorado
High School 

El Dorado High
School  
 

    

Tuesday, Feb 15, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Buhler Buhler High School 
 

    

Friday, Feb 18, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Winfield McPherson High
School  
 

    

Tuesday, Feb 22, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Augusta Hutter Gymnasium,
Augusta  
 

    SENIOR NIGHT

Friday, Feb 25, 2022

 Game 7:30PM Away vs. Circle Circle High School  
 

    

Thursday, Mar 3, 2022

 Sub-State 6:00PM Away vs. TBA TBA  
 

4:00PM    

Saturday, Mar 5, 2022

 Sub-State
Finals 

6:00PM Away vs. TBA TBA  
 

4:00PM    

Thursday, Mar 10, 2022

 State 3:00PM Away vs. TBA Salina - Tony's Pizza
Events Center  
 

1:00PM 12:45PM   

Friday, Mar 11, 2022

 State Semi-
finals 

3:00PM Away vs. TBA Salina - Tony's Pizza
Events Center  
 

1:00PM 12:45PM   

Saturday, Mar 12, 2022
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 State Finals 12:00PM Away vs. TBA Salina - Tony's Pizza
Events Center  
 

10:00AM    
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